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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   MARCH 4, 2001   LOCATION:  PEPPERMILL HOTEL & CASINO, RENO  
Referees: Victor Alegria, Kenny Bayless, Norm Budden 

Judges: Burt Clements, Dick Houck, John Mc Sweeney 

Judges: Herb Santos, Doug Tucker 

Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter 

Ringside Doctors: Joseph Heflin & Steven Brown 

Ring Announcer: Danny Valdivia 

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Bruce Trampler & Sean Gibbons 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JULIO C. DIAZ 
Coachella, CA 

----- vs ----- 
BERNARD B. HARRIS 
Jackson, MI 

Diaz won by unanimous decision. 
 

DIAZ   -   HARRIS 
100-90; 100-90; 100-90 

Clements – Tucker - Houck 

CA053632 
 
 

MI039590 

 
 

10 

12/24/79 
 
 

03/10/74 

136 
 
 

141.5 

Suspend Harris until 04/05/01 
No contact until 03/26/01 
 
 
Referee:   Kenny Bayless 

CLEVELAND CHARLES CORDER 
Boise, ID 

----- vs ----- 
ROGER FLORES 
Reno, NV 

Corder won by unanimous decision. 
 

CORDER   -   FLORES 
59-53; 59-53; 59-53 

McSweeney – Santos - Tucker 

ID049280 
 
 

NV007927 

 
 

6 

09/22/72 
 
 

12/26/70 

155 
 
 

154 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Norm Budden 

MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ 
Carson City, NV 

----- vs ----- 
EDUARDO LEON CASTILLO 
Lakeside, CA 

Ruiz won by unanimous decision. 
 

RUIZ   -   CASTILLO 
60-54; 59-55; 60-54 

Clements – Santos – Houck 

NV016761 
 
 

CA003389 

 
 

6 

08/26/73 
 
 

11/25/73 

148 
 
 

150 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

RUDY DOMINGUEZ 
Coachella, CA 

----- vs ----- 
HERIBERTO VELAZQUEZ 
Denver, CO 

Dominguez won by unanimous decision. 
 

DOMINGUEZ   -   VELAZQUEZ 
39-38; 40-36; 39-37 

McSweeney – Tucker – Houck 

CA060720 
 
 

OK053806 

 
 

4 

11/23/81 
 
 

09/13/74 

119 
 
 

118 

DOMINGUEZ-PRO DEBUT 
Suspend Dominguez until 04/05/01 
No contact until 03/26/01 – blurred vision 
– right eye pain 
 
Referee:  Norm Budden 

STEVEN LUEVANO 
LaPuente, CA 

----- vs ----- 
FRANCISCO AVINA RODRIGUEZ 
Carson City, NV 

Luevano won by unanimous decision. 
 

LUEVANO   -   RODRIGUEZ 
40-36; 40-36; 40-36 

Clements – McSweeney – Santos 

CA058207 
 
 

NV036590 

 
 

4 

03/03/81 
 
 

04/21/76 

128 
 
 

129 

Suspend Rodriguez until 04/05/01 
No contact until 03/26/01 
 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

 


