STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AN <b>ATHLETIC COMMISSIO</b> Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (70 <b>COMMISSION MEMBERS:</b> Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack	D INDUSTRY DN Refere D2) 486-2577 Judges Judges Timeka Ringsia Ring A	MARCH 4, 2001 L es: Victor Alegria, Ker s: Burt Clements, Dick s: Herb Santos, Doug eepers: Jim Carpenter de Doctors: Joseph He nnouncer: Danny Valo ter: Top Rank, Inc.	DCATION ny Bayles Houck, Jo Tucker flin & Ste	ss, Norm Budde ohn Mc Sweene	LL HOTEL &	& CASINO, RENO	
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner	Matchi	Matchmaker: Bruce Trampler & Sean Gibbons					
Contestants	Results	Federal ID	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks	

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
<b>JULIO C. DIAZ</b> Coachella, CA	Diaz won by unanimous decision.	CA053632		12/24/79	136	Suspend Harris until 04/05/01 No contact until 03/26/01
BERNARD B. HARRIS Jackson, MI	DIAZ - HARRIS 100-90; 100-90; 100-90	MI039590	10	03/10/74	141.5	
	Clements – Tucker - Houck					Referee: Kenny Bayless
CLEVELAND CHARLES CORDER Boise, ID	Corder won by unanimous decision.	ID049280		09/22/72	155	
vs ROGER FLORES	CORDER - FLORES		6			
Reno, NV	59-53; 59-53; 59-53 McSweeney – Santos - Tucker	NV007927		12/26/70	154	Referee: Norm Budden
MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ Carson City, NV	Ruiz won by unanimous decision.	NV016761		08/26/73	148	
EDUARDO LEON CASTILLO	RUIZ - CASTILLO		6			
Lakeside, CA	60-54; 59-55; 60-54 Clements – Santos – Houck	CA003389		11/25/73	150	Referee: Victor Alegria
RUDY DOMINGUEZ Coachella, CA	Dominguez won by unanimous decision.	CA060720		11/23/81	119	DOMINGUEZ-PRO DEBUT Suspend Dominguez until 04/05/01
HERIBERTO VELAZQUEZ Denver, CO	DOMINGUEZ - VELAZQUEZ		4			No contact until 03/26/01 – blurred vision – right eye pain
	39-38; 40-36; 39-37	OK053806		09/13/74	118	
	McSweeney – Tucker – Houck					Referee: Norm Budden
STEVEN LUEVANO LaPuente, CA	Luevano won by unanimous decision.	CA058207		03/03/81	128	Suspend Rodriguez until 04/05/01 No contact until 03/26/01
FRANCISCO AVINA RODRIGUEZ Carson City, NV	LUEVANO - RODRIGUEZ		4			
	40-36; 40-36; 40-36 Clements – McSweeney – Santos	NV036590		04/21/76	129	Referee: Victor Alegria